
 

 

 

Blooming Buds School 
TERM I  [Session 2024 – 2025] 

Std -  I 

            
      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

           Note: Paper will be of 80 marks. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Subject 

23/9/2024 Monday Drawing   

24/9/2024 Tuesday Dictation  

25/9/2024 Wednesday English 

26/9/2024 Thursday Hindi 

27/9/2024 Friday EVS 

28/9/2024 Saturday Computer 

29/9/2024 Sunday Holiday 

30/9/2024 Monday Maths  

1/10/2024 Tuesday Kannada 

2/10/2024 Gandhi  Jayanti Holiday 

3/10/2024 Thursday Reading /Recitation 

4/10/2024 Friday Reading /Recitation 



Blooming Buds School 

                                                            Term 1 Portion 2024-2025 

Class: I  

Sl. No Subject Portion  

 

1 English Le1- My family  

Le2- Grandfather’s farm 

Le 3- Grandmother’s kitchen 

Le 4- The new bedroom 

Le 5- Rohan’s birthday 

Le 6- The Monkey and the crocodile  

Le 7- The fancy dress Show  

Reading- Le 7- The fancy dress Show  

Recitation- Two friends  

2 Kannada 1. ಸ್ವರಗಳು  

2. ವ್ಯಂಜನಗಳು 

3. ಒತ್ತಕ್ಷರಗಳು 

4. ಸ್ರಳ ಪದಗಳು 

3 Hindi             

Pg no- 22 to pg no- 40 

Reading – pg no- 30 

Recitation- pg no- 20 

 

4 Maths Unit 1- Pre- numbers concepts 

Unit 2- numbers up to 100 

Unit 3- Addition up to 10 

Unit 4- Subtraction up to 10 

Unit 5-Numbers up to 99 

Recitation- tables -3,4, 5 

5 EVS Le1- About me  

Le2- Our body  

Le 3- My family  

Le 4- Our neighbours and friends  

Le 5- Food we eat 

Le 6- We need water  

Le 7- We need shelter  

Le 8-Clothes we wear 

Le 9- We need air   

Reading and recitation - Le 8- Clothes we wear  

6 Computer  L-1 Computer – A Machine L-2 Uses of a Computer L-3 Parts of a Computer 

 L-4 Using Computer : Do’s and Don’ts 

7 Drawing House and tree 

                                                                                                


